

PATHWAY REPAIRS 2015 - BASE BID SHEET

UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE

(15EN25)

Engineers Estimate						Simon Contractors	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY*	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
01020	Contract Pay Items						
01020.01	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 26,200.00	\$ 26,200.00
01020.02	Contract Bond	L.S.	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 935.00
0102.03	Force Account	L.S.	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
01510	Traffic Control						
01510.01	Construction Signing and Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 12,600.00
01510.01	Flagging	1/4 HR	100	\$ 38.50	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
01510.03	Project Identification Sign	EA	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
02075	Demolition of ACC/PCC						
02075.01	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	S.Y.	368	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,748.00
02075.04	Removal of Sidewalk	S.F.	176	\$ 1.75	\$ 308.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 1,276.00
02075.06	Remove Curb & Gutter (Tangent)	L.F.	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 230.00
02210	Excavation and Embankment						
02210.01	Clearing and Grubbing	Acre	0.01	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 110,400.00	\$ 1,104.00
02210.04	Surplus Materials Disposal	CY	3	\$ 4.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 147.00
02210.0812	12" Subgrade Processing for Patch	S.Y.	411	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,932.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,398.00
02511	Pavement Rehabilitation						
02511.03	Rotomilling Edge of Asphalt	S.Y.	416	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,400.00
02511.08	Pavement Crack Repair (w. membrane)	L.F.	2222	\$ 16.00	\$ 35,552.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 39,996.00
02512	Plant Mix Pavements						
02512.0115	Asphaltic Concrete Paving (1.5")	S.Y.	3777	\$ 40.00	\$ 151,080.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 50,989.50
02512.024	Asphaltic Concrete Patch (4")	S.Y.	391	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,550.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 15,053.50
02528	Concrete Curb Combined Curbs and Gutters						
02528.0224	Install Replacement 24" (Tangent)	L.F.	10	\$ 37.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 970.00
02530	PCC SW, DW Approaches, Curbs Turn Fillets, V G, Misc.						
02530.016	Install Concrete Sidewalk (6")	S.F.	216	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,728.00	\$ 23.75	\$ 5,130.00
02530.126	Install Handicap Ramp and Landing(6")	S.F.	24	\$ 12.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,160.00
02570	Adjust Street Features						
02570.01	Adjust Manhole	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
TOTAL					\$ 280,495.00		\$ 200,637.00

PATHWAY REPAIRS 2015 - ALTERNATE BID SHEET

UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE

(15EN25)

Engineers Estimate						Simon Contractors	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY*	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
02075	Demolition of ACC/PCC						
02075.01	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	S.Y.	82	\$ 7.50	\$ 615.00	\$ 44.50	\$ 3,649.00
02075.04	Removal of Sidewalk	S.F.	248	\$ 1.75	\$ 434.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 992.00
02210	Excavation and Embankment						
02210.0812	12" Subgrade Processing for Patch	S.Y.	55	\$ 12.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,760.00
02210.0824	24" Subgrade Processing for Patch	SY	27	\$ 25.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 891.00
02511	Pavement Rehabilitation						
02511.03	Rotomilling Edge of Asphalt	S.Y.	90	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,710.00
02511.08	Pavement Crack Repair (w. membrane)	L.F.	94	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,504.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,692.00
02512	Plant Mix Pavements						
02512.0115	Asphaltic Concrete Paving (1.5")	S.Y.	632	\$ 40.00	\$ 25,280.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 8,532.00
02512.024	Asphaltic Concrete Patch (4")	S.Y.	55	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 3,135.00
02530	PCC SW, DW Approaches, Curbs Turn Fillets, V G, Misc.						
02530.016	Install Concrete Sidewalk (6")	S.F.	548	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,384.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,220.00
02530.056	Install Concrete Driveway	SF	240	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,800.00
TOTAL					\$ 40,982.00		\$ 35,381.00